

Kart 2 Kart Sponsorship Form

Thursday, August 21, 2014

Kart 2 Kart 42705 Van Dyke, Sterling Heights

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

SAE Detroit Section welcomes companies/organizations to sponsor this event which provides an opportunity for automotive professionals and their guests to network while having fun. Your sponsorship will cover the cost of food and non-alcoholic beverages.

☐ Social Hour Sponsor (\$350)

- Covers the cost of food and non-alcoholic beverages for approximately 50 people
- Company name on all sponsor signage, promotional material and SAE Detroit Section website
- Onsite recognition from SAE Detroit Section representative
- Sponsor allowed to make a :60 announcement at event
- Includes (2) admissions

Please check box above and complete information below:				
Select Payment Method:	☐ Invoice	☐ Check ☐ Credit Card		
Company				
Contact		Title		
Address				
City		State		Zip
Phone		Email		
Credit Card #	#		e	Security Code
Signature			Billing Zip Code	

Fax form to (248) 324-4449 or scan and send to Lynn Norwood at Inorwood@sae-detroit.org. For questions, call (248) 324-4445 ext. 5.

> Make check payable to: SAE Detroit Section,

> > 28535 Orchard Lake Rd., Ste 200,

Farmington Hills, MI 48334.

Credit Cards accepted (Visa, Master Card, American Express, Discover).